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PICTORIAL MATCH STATISTICS
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IHF Official System
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   2

201312002-14-1/2

Budaors

10/08/2013  09:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

PEDERSEN N.N.

KIRKELOKKE N.

STOKLUND L.K.

KARGAARD P.M.

JENSEN Christian

TIDEMAND Jonas B

HALD JENSEN S.

HOLST JENSEN A.

FRANDSEN S.L.

KILDELUND K.E.

RISOM Christ.M.

LANDIN Jac.M.

JENSEN Mike

SCHYTT NIELSEN N

BONEFELD K.B.

MEKLENBORG Johan

FRANDSEN S.L.

JENSEN Mike

Total

Total  
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0/1

0/1

11/20

4/10

6/9

10/19

1/1

1/1

1/1

0/1

3/4

0/1

1/1

1/2

8/12

1/3

3/7

4/10

3/3

4/6

2/2

2/3

11/14

1/2

1/3

2/5

1/1

1/1

2/2

1/1

0/1

5/6

0/1

0/2

0/3

2/2

0/1
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1/1

1/1

0/2

0/2

0/4

10/13

1/3

5/6

6/7

0/1
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0/1

5/8

2/3

2/2

2/4

2/4

39/57

7/21

10/23

17/44

 76.9%

 33.3%

 83.3%

0.0%
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  0.0%
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  0.0%

0.0%
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 66.7%

100%
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 50.0%
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1

1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

DENMARK(DEN )

(COURT PLAYER)

11

8

11

5

3

1

3

4

1

1

1

3

1

3

1

20

12

14

6

4

1

 55.0%

 66.7%

 78.6%

 83.3%

 75.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:31:20

00:40:39

00:25:05

00:00:00

00:18:12

00:22:37

00:36:58

00:18:59

00:35:04

00:41:45

00:19:38

00:37:44

00:24:56

00:22:13

00:44:17

00:00:00

00:35:04

00:24:56

TIME
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IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

YOUTH MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   A

MATCH   2

201312002-14-2/2

Budaors

10/08/2013  09:30

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

KAKIZAKI M.

SUKEYASU Kosei

SAITO Ryo

YASUMOTO Kanji

OKAMATSU Seigo

SHO JI Naoyuki

KANEUCHI Tadashi

FUJI Sena

TANAKA Kei

TAKIZAWA Naoya

ABE Ryunosuke

NISHIDE Katsumi

YABIKU Hiroyuki

TOMOKANE Naoya

TAMAKAWA H.

TOKUDA S.

KAKIZAKI M.

NISHIDE Katsumi

Total

Total  

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

16

17

18

1

12

4/11

2/6

0/3

3/7

9/27

3/14

3/14

0/4

0/1

1/1

4/4

1/1

6/11

0/4

4/8

4/12

2/3

0/1

1/1

3/5

0/3

1/9

1/12
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1/4

1/4

2/2

2/2

4/4

0/1

0/1

2/3

4/17

6/11

2/2

0/3

4/5

9/13

27/54

0/7

10/42

10/49

0.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 23.5%

 54.5%

100%

  0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

0.0%

 80.0%

 69.2%

 50.0%

  0.0%

 23.8%

 20.4%
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1
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1

7

1
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

9

6

3

3

2

4

10

4

2

1

7

1

1

1

27

11

5

4

3

4

 33.3%

 54.5%

 60.0%

 75.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:08:39

00:05:21

00:44:59

00:00:00

00:14:53

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:56:10

01:00:00

00:19:49

00:57:28

00:51:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:40:04

01:00:00

00:08:39

00:51:21

TIME

JAPAN(JPN)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IHF MEN’S YOUTH WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN HUN 2013

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   2 201312002-41-1/1

2                3

                  4

1                  

2 PEDERSEN N.N. 3 KIRKELOKKE N. 4 STOKLUND L.K. 9 KARGAARD P.M. 10 JENSEN Christian 11 TIDEMAND Jonas B 14 HALD JENSEN S. 15 HOLST JENSEN A. 

16 FRANDSEN S.L. 17 KILDELUND K.E. 18 RISOM Christ.M. 19 LANDIN Jac.M. 20 JENSEN Mike 21 SCHYTT NIELSEN 22 BONEFELD K.B. 24 MEKLENBORG 

JAPAN

 1 KAKIZAKI M.  2 SUKEYASU Kosei  3 SAITO Ryo  4 YASUMOTO Kanji  5 OKAMATSU Seigo  6 SHO JI Naoyuki  7 KANEUCHI Tadashi  8 FUJI Sena

 9 TANAKA Kei  10 TAKIZAWA Naoya  11 ABE Ryunosuke  12 NISHIDE Katsumi  13 YABIKU Hiroyuki  16 TOMOKANE Naoya  17 TAMAKAWA H.  18 TOKUDA S.

DENMARK

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 16 FRANDSEN S.L.

 20 JENSEN Mike

 

 1 KAKIZAKI M.

 12 NISHIDE Katsumi

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 2 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 3 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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0/4                  

2/5   1/1     0/2

4/6             0/3

2/7                  

3/6             1/2

1/3             3/5

                       

0/2             0/2

0/1   0/1     0/1

0/9             0/4

3/10             2/6

1/4   3/3     1/6

Copyright: 10/08/2013 Longman SportsoftIHF / CHA handball@126.com 11:03:14


